
September 3, 2024
Senator in Congress TOTALS

PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP
Elizabeth Ann Warren 71 264 38 228 47 178 71 242 1139
Write-in 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 4
Blank 2 23 4 8 2 12 14 17 82
Total Ballots Cast 1225

Representative in Congress TOTALS
PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP

Richard E. Neal 68 264 38 225 47 182 76 241 1141
Write-in 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 5
Blank 5 23 4 11 3 6 9 18 79
Total Ballots Cast 1225

Councillor TOTALS
PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP

Tara J. Jacobs 59 250 35 208 44 172 67 233 1068
Write-in 0 0 2 0 0  0 1 3
Blank 14 38 5 28 7 18 18 26 154
Total Ballots Cast 1225

Senator in General Court TOTALS
PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP

Jacob R. Oliveira 64 270 38 222 48 177 79 246 1144
Write-in 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
Blank 9 17 4 14 3 13 6 13 79
Total votes Cast 1225

Representative in General Crt TOTALS
PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP

Angelo J. Puppolo, Jr. 67 272 39 227 48 184 81 242 1160
Write-in 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
Blank 6 16 3 9 3 6 2 17 62
Total votes Cast 1225

Clerk of Courts TOTALS
PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP

Laura S. Gentile 62 262 40 223 47 177 71 234 1116
Write-in 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Blank 11 26 2 13 4 13 14 26 109
Total votes Cast 1225

Register of Deeds TOTALS
PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP

Cheryl Coakley-Rivera 65 267 41 220 47 183 75 240 1138
Write-in 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Blank 8 21 1 16 4 7 10 20 87
Total votes Cast 1225

Wilbraham State Primary Official Results:  DEMOCRAT
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September 3, 2024
Senator in Congress TOTALS

PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP
Robert J. Antonellis 7 22 9 8 19 15 19 11 110
Ian Cain 2 10 1 9 1 5 6 10 44
John Deaton 68 66 41 60 60 71 77 56 499
Write-in 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
Blank 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 5
Total Ballots Cast 660

Representative in Congress TOTALS
PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP

Write-in 0 0 4 1 7 2 1 1 16
Blank 77 102 47 77 73 90 102 76 644
Total Ballots Cast 660

Councillor TOTALS
PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP

Write-in 0 0 2 0 4 1 1 1 9
Blank 77 102 49 78 76 91 102 76 651
Total Ballots Cast 660

Senator in General Court TOTALS
PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP

Write-in 0 0 3 1 4 2 1 0 11
Blank 77 102 48 77 76 90 102 77 649
Total Ballots Cast 660

Representative in General Crt TOTALS
PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP

Write-in 0 0 3 1 4 1 1 1 11
Blank 77 102 48 77 76 91 102 76 649
Total Ballots Cast 660

Clerk of Courts TOTALS
PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP

Write-in 0 1 3 0 4 1 1 2 12
Blank 77 101 48 78 76 91 102 75 648
Total Ballots Cast 660

Register of Deeds AP AP TOTALS
PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP

Write-in 0 1 4 1 5 1 1 0 13
Blank 77 101 47 77 75 91 102 77 647
Total Ballots Cast 660
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Wilbraham State Primary Official Results:  REPUBLICAN
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September 3, 2024
Senator in Congress TOTALS

PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP
Write-in 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3
Blank 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 4
Total Ballots Cast 7

Representative in Congress TOTALS
PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP

Write-in 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3
Blank 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 4
Total Ballots Cast 7

Councillor TOTALS
PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP

Write-in 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Blank 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0
Total Ballots Cast 7

Senator in General Court TOTALS
PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP

Write-in 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3
Blank 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 4
Total Ballots Cast 7

Representative in General Crt TOTALS
PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP

Write-in 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3
Blank 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 4
Total Ballots Cast 7

Clerk of Courts TOTALS
PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP

Write-in 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3
Blank 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 4
Total Ballots Cast 7

Register of Deeds TOTALS
PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP PRCT AP

Write-in 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3
Blank 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 4
Total Ballots Cast 7

Wilbraham State Primary Official Results: LIBERTARIAN
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PCT A PCT B PCT C PCT D TOTAL
Total Registered Voters 3007 2954 2917 3045 11923
Ballots Cast in State Primary 541 409 415 527 1892
Turnout % 18.0% 13.8% 14.2% 17.3% 15.9%

PCT A PCT B PCT C PCT D TOTAL
Ballots Cast Early Processing 391 316 283 337 1327
Ballots Cast Election Day 150 93 132 190 565
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Wilbraham Percent Turnout for September 3, 2024 State Primary
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